 databit EDV Beratungs- und Handelsges. mbH, Adebarweg 93, 22559 Hamburg – Tel.: 040-1898 0520
E
DV
  B
E R
AT
U
NG

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
c T C
Product Type Codes Type
©Power Rating
Type
Standard
Codes
±25PPM/� C
±50PPM/� D
Codes Type
1001 1KΩ
1004 1MΩ
4005 40MΩ
®Markin
Type
Standard Marking
Codes
No Marking N
E
D
V
 B
ER
AT
UN
G
S-
UN
D
H
AN
D
E
LS
G
ES
EL
LS
C
HA
FT
AD
EB
AR
W
EG
 9
3
22
5 5
9
HA
M
BU
R
G
T E
l .:
(0
40
) 1
89
8 0
52
0
FA
X :
 (0
40
) 8
1 1
03
7